MISTRZOSTWA

Klasyfikacja:Losowe obrazy
Kategoria:dorosli

S

POLSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE
'SPORTU PAMIEC!

best brain

BORAL

Miejsce Imie i Nazwisko

PAMIECI

Zaliczone Wynik

1 tucja Mazurek 229
2 Ewelina Pres 219
5 oo 215
4 tukasz Kastelik 198
5 Zuzanna Piotrowska 190
6 tukasz Chwatkowski 181
7 Wiktoria Bogusz 163
8 Pawet Milczarek 160
9 Wiktor Makarski 156
10 Ksenia Krél 147
11 Laura Wdowiak 145
12 Michat Tyc 134
13 Iwona Swatowska 132
14 Alicja Popa 128
15 Justyna Nowak 112
16 Marcin Tyc 101
17 Julia Szybiak 96

18 Eugenia Stolarek 96

19 Agata Pasierbiewicz 94

20 Joanna Osko 89

21 Jacek Balana 42

22 Mariusz Matczyk 20

irebel caemvzsn

N
ANAGRAM

916
876

860

792
760
724
652
640
624
588
580
536
528
512
448
404
384
384
376
356
168

WYDAWNICTWO
NAUKOWE

Magazyn ludzi biznesu
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